North Haven HS 06 - AM North Haven HS 07 - AM

BUS 06 BUS 07
TIME  #Stds LOCATION TIME  #Stds LOCATION
1 6:28am 0 M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN 1 6:42 am 0 M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN
2 6:40 am 2 1565 HARTFORD TPKE 2 6:47am 2 146 NORTH HILLRD
3 6:41am 2 1604 HARTFORD TURNPIKE 3 6:49am 4  CONHURST DR & SUMMER LN
4 6:41am 2 1607 HARTFORD TPKE 4 6:50am ! 15 SUMMER LANE
5 6:42am 1 1626 HARTFORD TURNPIKE 5 6:5lam 1 19 SUMMER LANE
6 6:43am 1 1613 HARTFORD TPKE 6 6:52am 5 JERSEY DR & SUMMER LN
7 6:43 am 2 1649 HARTFORD TPKE 7 6:53 am 3 46 SUMMER LANE
8 6:44 am 1 1674 HARTFORD TPKE 8 6:54am 1 70 SUMMER LANE
9 6:45am 1 1675 HARTFORD TPKE 9 655am 1 77 SUMMER LANE
10 6:46 am 1 1718 HARTFORD TURNPIKE 10 6:55 am 1 83 SUMMERLN
11 6:47 am 1 1760 HARTFORD TPKE 11 6:56 am 2 96 SUMMER LN
12 6:48 am 0 1806 HARTFORD TPKE 12 6:57 am 5 106 SUMMER LANE
13 6:48 am 3 1816 HARTFORD TPKE 13 6:58 am 3 SUMMER LN & HITCHING POST CIRCLE
14 6:49 am 1 1822 HARTFORD TPKE 14 7:00 am 2 BROCKETT FARM RD & SUMMER LN
15 6:51 am 1 380 UPPER STATE ST 15 7:01 am 4 BROCKETT FARM RD & MEADOW VIEW DR
16 6:53 am 1 175 KINGS HIGHWAY 16 7:.02 am 11 ARROWDALE RD & BROCKETT FARM RD
17 6:54 am 2 170 KINGS HWY 17 7:06 am 1 888 THOMPSON ST
18 6:54 am 2 160 KINGS HIGHWAY 18 7:08 am 1 161 NORTH HILL RD
19 6:55am 2 133 KINGS HIGHWAY 19 7:09 am 2 49 BEACH LANE LANE
20 6:57 am 4 18 HIGHLAND PARK RD 20 7:10am 2 43 BEACH LANE
21 6:58 am 1 44 HIGHLAND PARK RD 21 7:11 am 3 27BEACHLANE
22 6:59 am 3 CELLATER & HIGHLAND PARK RD 22 7:12am 2 11 BEACHLN
23 7:00 am 1 132 HIGHLAND PARK ROAD 23 7:13 am 2 5BEACHLANE
24 7:01 am 1 107 KINGS HIGHWAY 24 7:20 am -43  NORTH HAVEN HS (61)
25 7:02 am 2 99 KINGS HIGHWAY 25 7:29am __ -16  NORTHHAVEN MIDDLE SCHOOL (52)
26 T03am 3 66-64 KINGS HWY T N
27 7.04am 1 56 KINGS HWY " North Haven HS 08 - AM A
28 7:05am 2 41 KINGS HIGHWAY BUS 08 T
29 7:06 am 2 5KINGS HWY — szl
30 7:07 am 1 49 MANSFIELD RD oo P~ H#8F4E LOCATION
31 7:08 am 1 37 MANSFIELD RD 1 6:27am 0  M&JBUS INC - NORTH HAVEN
32 7:08 am 2 21 MANSFIELD ROAD 2 6:38am 1 36 BISHOP STREET
33 7:09 am 2 17 MANSFIELD RD 3 6:39am 1 2262 RIDGE RD
34 7:10 am 1 15 MANSFIELD RD 4 6:40 am 1 2285RIDGE RD
35 7:10 am 1 7MANSFIELD ROAD 5 6:44am 1 20 GOODSELL ROAD
36 7:11 am 1 HARTFORD TPKE & MANSFIELD RD 6 6:46 am 2 380 MANSFIELD ROAD
37 7:12 am 3 COLONIALDR & HARTFORD TPKE 7 6:47 am {3011 RIDGE RD
38 7:13am 2 1496 HARTFORD TPKE 8 6:48am 1 3018 RIDGE RD
39 7:14 am 1 15BISHOP ST P/U ON GREENHILL RD 9 6:49am 1 KING ARTHUR CT & LANCELOT DR
40 7:14 am 8  GREENHILL RD & RUSSELL RD 10 6:50 am 2 31 LANCELOT DRIVE
41 720am  -37 NORTH HAVEN HS (61) 11 6:52 am 3 REGENCY DR & RIDGE RD
42 7.28am  -32 NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE SCHOOL (52) 12 6:55 am I 881 MOUNT CARMEL AVE
13 6:58 am 1 333 KINGS HWY
14 6:59 am 3 KINGS HWY & LEGRAND RD
15 7:00 am 2 296 KINGS HWY
16 7:01 am 4 271 KINGS HIGHWAY
17 7:02 am 1 6BLUE HILLSRD
18 7:03 am 2 85BLUE HILLSRD
19 7:04 am 3 BLUE HILLS RD & CANTERBURY WAY
20 7:06 am 4  BLUE HILLS RD & MOUNTAIN BROOK RD
21 7:07 am 1 55 MOUNTAIN BROOK RD
22 7:15am 4  2VICTORRD
23 720am 23 NORTH HAVEN HS (61)
24 7:25am  -17 NORTH HAVEN MIDDLE SCHOOL (52)
TripO6e.rpt
Routefinder Pro 12.¢ Page 2 of 7 We Care



